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
LEWITH & FREEMAN 
696-3801 "im" 

   

  

        
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

4 OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

Se ERI Rana 

New condition spacious 
two story offers beau- 
tiful oak kitchen, 3 spa- 
cious bedrooms, 2 2 
baths, 1st fir laundry, 
LR, DR, carpet. 1700 
square feet plus balk 
out basement. Ready to 
finish. Excellent modular 
construction. $149,900. 

Call Mary Griffin 
696-0894 

i LEWITH & FREEMAN 
696-3801 "Ieee" 

  

    

     

    

  

    
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

WEST PITTSTON 

OPEN HOUSE 
SUN., JAN1912 TO 4 

3 BR home with a 
beauty shop. Fireplace, 

built in china closet, 
newly remodeled kit., 

1 2 baths, some appli- 
ances. Off st. parking. 
$109,900. 883-9098 

their peers 

  

  

Be ... a..p 
Homes For Sale 800 

li... 
Homes For Sale 800 

   
Dallas students study ; 
Recently, members of Mrs. Joan Rakowski’s Science classes studied 
NASA as part of their unit on space. The Dallas Middle School stu- 
dents planned a space trip to another planet. They assumed the roles 
of mission specialist, shuttle engineer, tour guide, astronaut or train- 
ing specialist. They constructed models of the equipment that would 
be used on a space journey. the program was presented to Mr. Tom 
Duffy's fifth grade class. 
From left, kneeling: Bryon Darling and Kendra Spears. 
Standing: Michael Mazur, Erica Miller, Kathleen Montz, a model of 

Neil Armstrong, made by Katrina Heintz, and Hillary Schaub. 

rl i ..-.-.,.._ ar 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

DAL BS 

  

Great Priced to sell 
home w/ LR w/ FP, for- 
mal DR, eat-in kitchen, 
FR, glass enclosed 
sunroom, 3 BRs and 2 
Vz -baths. ~ Gas heat & 
central air. $179,900. 
Call Ruth 696-1195 

— Ys 
Ruth K. Smith R.E., Inc. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC, 

$92,900 

REALION 

DUPONT 
  

    

           
   

3 unit property, recently 
updated thru-out, new 
gas heat (3), kitchen & 
baths, new electric. all 
sep. utils. OSP, pool, 
fenced yard. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490. 

    

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
w=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

EXETER TWP. 
Exc. Cond. 3 BR, brick 
ranch, beautiful view, 
fruit trees, manicured 
garden, trees surround 
this one acre for pri- 
vacy. Central air, 22 
baths, 2 car garage. 
Brick breezeway. 
Hardwood floors, cus- 
tom drapes, 2 paved 
driveways. Basement 
finished- could be used 
for seperate suite or 
apt. This is a “Do no 
miss home.” $174,900. 
Daytime 388-2117, 
Evenings 833-5481 

  

  

FORTY FORT 
  

Move right this well 
kept 3 BR, 1/2 bath sin- 
gle with modern kitchen, 
hardwood floors, gas 
heat, garage, fenced. 
$89,900. Call Jane Saba 

Gilroy GMAC R.E. 
288-1444 

or 822-7903 

LAFLIN 
es Laflin Rd. 

» 

  

Modern ranch home w/ 
over 3000 SF living 
space. 3 BRs, 2 baths, 
in mint, meticulous 
move-in condition Awe- 
some LL 25’ x 30’ family 
room, gas heat, low 
taxes, 2 car garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. 199,900. Buy 
this property with 
$20,000 down and 
monthly payments of 
$1022/mo based on 
5.5% for 30 years. Call 
Bob Stackhouse @ 654- 
1490, Listing # 2WSJ012 
nepahomesetc.com 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
44 OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

  
  

UIRISTLLE 

  

story in excellent condi- 
tion, low taxes, 3 BR, 2 
car garage , huge 58 x 
347 yard, new kitchen, 
complete rehab. Don’t 
miss this excellent 
value. Just reduced to 
$129,900. Call 696-5415 
ask for Dave M. 

Century, 
lng J AN 

Ruth K Smith, R. E. 
696-1195 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
a4. OF REALTORS, INC. 

NOUNTAINTOP 
  

   

  

    REDUCED 
One of a kind mini 

estate with beautiful 
stream. Gorgeous 

newly constructed 3 
bedroom farmhouse on 
over 4.5 acres of highly 
desirable land adorned 
with various fruit trees, 
mature forest and a 
crystal clear trout 

stream. Custom built 
home with huge cedar 
country porch, hard- 
wood floors, oak stair- 

case and luxurious 
fixtures throughout. 

Excellent location close 
to everything, including 

all major highways. 
$249,000. 

Call 474-0956 

MOUNTAINTOP 
  

    
Sprawling split level on 
2 acre. You will appre- 
ciate the owner’s green 
thumb when you see 
the landscaping. 3 BR, 
1.5 baths, new kit., roof, 
& windows. 10 car 
driveway, 2 car garage, 
cedar deck, patio, se- 
curity system, 200 amp 
service. Priced to sell 
$179,900. Call Jona- 
than Nelson, 654-1490 

MLS # 3WSJO83 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LO OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

PISTON §88,90 
    

    —_ 

Oregon Section. Well 
maintained, spacious, 10 
room, 4 BR, 2 ba mod. 
kit., tile ba, built in a/c, 
finished attic, all on dou- 
ble lot, w/alley access, 
plus shed. Call Jona- 
than Nelson 654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

WILKES BARRE 
31 South Empire St. 
Handy person special 

Large double lot. 
20,000. 

760-6189   

  

WEST SIDE 
DRASTICALLY 
REDUCED 

    

  

Exqu rm 2800 sq. 
ft. 2 story has it all. 4 BR 
2 1/2 baths, 3 car ga- 
rage, 1F office, central 
air, beautiful landscaped 
lot with view. $220,000 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

696-0894 
Mary Griffin. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LI OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
34 KULP STREET 

All remodeled. 4 BR, 
Combination LR & DR. 
Gas heat, insulated, 
Driveway, $59,900. 

824-3040 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

Only $800. Total 
Buys you a nice home 

Our FHA Programs 
allow as little as 1% total 
down to buy your own 
home. We are LOCAL. 

We can HELP you. 
Call today for details. 
Allied Mortgage 
Capital Banker 

120 Memorial Hwy., 
Dallas, PA 

Phone 675-5959 
(night or day) 

  

Lk Le a 
Lots & Acreage 810 

DURYEA $42,000 
Blueberry Hill Estates. 
Lot #11 Cranberry Ter- 
race, over % acre par- 
cel w/ view of Montage 
Mnt. Call Jonathan Nel- 
son, 654-1490 

  

id, 

LSH 
REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

  

LARKSVILLE 
16 Nesbitt Street.     

x 100°. 
and 

lot is sur- 

lines ready for hookup. 
Newly paved street, 
Priced for quick sale. 
Sell for $19,900. Call 
779-9787 Ask for Ed. 

pl _., lt -® a 
Vacation Places 820 

POCONO TIME SHARE 
Float Unit. Maintenance 
fee paid for 2003. 3 
weeks available now 
anywhere in the world. 
Market analysis pro- 
vided. $4,490. For more 
info call 823-7454. 

  

Income & 
Commercial 

NEW TODAY!! 
WILKES-BARRE 

FOR LEASE OR SALE 
CORNER LOT 

Over 11,000 sq. ft with 2 
buildings located in high 
traffic area on Black- 
man St. presently sent 
up for ice cream busi- 
ness or Multiple uses. 
735-4760 

825 
  

1 A A, LLL 
Wanted to Buy 830 

PROPERTY WANTED 
Bunker Hil Area 

Or close proximity to 
Kingston Twp. Acreage 
with or without home. 
Private purchaser. Call 

Stan Sr. 287-6257 
or 283-2080 

    
  

top 

cles in less than two years. 
Selected from among Lafayet- 

Trustee 

Scholarship recipients have dis- 
tinguished themselves through 
exceptional academic 
ment in high school. They receive 
from Lafayette an annual mini- 
mum scholarship of $7,500 (to- 
taling $30,000 over four years) or 
a grant in the full amount of their 
demonstrated need if the need is 
more than $7,500. 
Wagner's published work is 

based on research she completed 
as a participant in Lafayette’s 
EXCEL Scholars Program, 
which students collaborate close- 

Practice SAT at Dallas 
The Dallas High School Guidance Department in conjunction with 

the Princeton review is sponsoring the Practice S.A.T. on Saturday, 

February 15. This test will be given at 8 a.m. at the Dallas High 
School. Students will need to report to the high school by 7:45 a.m. 
This test is open to all area college bound students and is a great 
chance to take an actual S.A.T. without the worry of a poor score 

going on a transcript. In addition, each student who takes the test 
will receive a detailed printout of their strengths and weaknesses to 
help prepare them for the actual S.A.T. The cost for the test is $22 
Checks should be made payable to Dallas High School and mailed 
to Dallas High School Guidance Dept., P.O. Box 2000, Dallas, PA 
18612. Interested students should register early as the test always 
sells out. For additional information call 674-7218. The registration 
deadline for this test is Thursday, February 6. Please allow plenty of 
mailing time for the registration to reach us by the deadline. 

applicants, 

she has 

achieve- 

stipend. 

Stacey Wagner published in 
leading scientific journals 
Publishing articles in leading 

scientific journals is becoming a 
habit for Lafayette senior Stacey 
Wagner of Shavertown. A Trustee 
Scholarship recipient, 
co-authored three published arti- 

ly with faculty while earning a 

Comparative Parasitology is the 
latest peer-reviewed journal to 
publish findings from one of 
Wagner's research projects. She 
collaborated on the article with 

Janna Pachuski, who graduated 
from Lafayette summa cum laude 
last May with a degree in bio- 
chemistry; Joseph Sherma, pro- 

fessor emeritus of chemistry; and 
Bernard Fried, professor emeri- 
tus of biology 

Earlier this year, 
group published an article in 
Acta Chromatographica, and last 
year, Wagner teamed up with 

the same 

Fried, Sherma, and Yonghyun 
Kim ‘02, to publish an article in 

the November /December issue of 

Journal of Planar Chromatogra- 
in phy-Modern TLC. 

  

income & 
Commercial 825 

Tell our advertisers you saw them in 

The Dallas Post. 

They'll appreciate it, and so will we. 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

SCHOOL BUILDING 
FORMER 

    

   
   

  

Ce oo 

Former School building - 
20,000 sq. ft. Excellent 
condition, entirely re- 

modeled currently used 
as office space - 30 off- 
street parking spaces - 
Space can be rented 
from 500 sq. ft. Full 
gymnasium and func- 

tional commercial 
kitchen. Can be leased 

or purchased for 
$425,000. 

Call for details 
TOLL FREE 

866-913-2222 
EXT 2001 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

* ASHLEY x 
2nd fl.,, 4 rooms, 2 BR, 
stove, refrig., heat, car- 
pet, $350/mo + utils & 
security, no pets, Call 
825-8245 after 3 pm. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Avail. Mar 1., 1st floor, 2 
BR, bath, Kit, LR, DR. 
Inc heat & hot water, 
garage, cable TV. No 
pets $600/mo w/ Refs + 
1 Mo. Sec. 288-8522 
days, 675-4128 nights 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
KUNKLE, modern 1st 
floor, 1 BR, OSP, W/D 
incl., $350 + elec. 
Owner pays water. No 
pets. 
287-1196 ext. 
Ruth K. Smith R.E. 

DALLAS 
1st floor, 2 BR with ga- 
rage. Water & sewer in- 
cluded. $500/ month + 
utilities, security & lease. 

No pets. 675-3600 

© FORTY FORT © 
Clean 2BR, OSP, appli- 
ances, include, laundry 
room. NO PETS, 
$425/mo. + sec./lease 
Terry 474-6731 ext. 260 
675-1070 

DOVVOOD 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice, Brand New 

1 BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOODOOD 

al (1/1541 AS 
1st floor 2 BRS. Good 
Location. W/D hookup. 

No pets. Sec. 1 yr. 
lease. Good Cond. $425 
mo. + all utils. 287-9281, 
283-9295, 288-1835 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 

EAST WALNUT STREET 
Light, bright 1st floor. 2 
BRs. Carpeted. Air 
cond. Security system. 
Elevator. Garage. Extra 
storage & Cable TV 
incld. Laundry facilities. 
Conv. to bus & stores. 
Fine neighborhood. No 
pets. $620/ mo plus 
utilities. Call 287-0900 

fered. .car 

LUZERNE 
UPPER BENNETT 

Quality, Beautiful. kit. 
w/snack bar and din. 
area., appls. incld. 
wash/dryer. Gas fire- 
place w/cherry mantel. 
Large tiled bath w/built 
in vanity. 2 Bdrms., 
Large enclosed porch 
w/skylights, Ww, cov- 

   

    
   

  

$575./+ utils. 
colonial dwelling. 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

PITISTON 
Off the Main road. more 

private living. A 2nd 
floor apt. in Hugh- 
estown on Rock St. 

Kitchen has appl. OSP. 
$278 + Util. Most Pets 
Welcome 822-8558 

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP 
Pocono Ridge Estates 
Modern 2 Bedroom apt. 
LR, Kitchen, Bath. Off 
street parking. Private 
Entrance. $470./Mo + 
Security, water, sewer 
& garbage Included. 
Lease, references. 
Bill Williams 655-9354 

    
  

  

ETL CELA LS 
820-6200 

  

  

PLAINS 
Spacious Large apt. 2nd 
/3rd floor. All hardwood 

floors. Kitchen does 
incl. some appliances. 
$385./mo. Call for info 

822-8558 

WILKES- BARRE 
1 BR, refrig, stove, LR, 

HEAT 
$300/mo. 820-7091 

» WILKES BARRE 
2-3 BR, Near Kings, 
Student Welcome. LR, 
Kitchen, bath, heat & 
h/water incld., $450/. 
mo. Sec. 1yr lease. No pets. 
693-0285 /288-8930 

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
A new year, A new 
start. A great 2 BR. 

Short Blocks from Kings 
College. $387. + Utils. 

For more info. 
822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
3 BR, townhouse style, 
W/D hook-up, full base- 
ment, OSP 1 car, utilities 
by tenant, gas steam 
heat, $400/mo. ref. & 
sec. required. 824-4266 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Neat town, 2nd fir. 1 BR, 

Fresh paint, All new 
carpet, free garbage 

removal. $333. and we 
pay the electric. Call 
822-8558 for info. 

  

  

  

  

  

Hl. Ao 
Half Doubles 842 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1/2 dbl. Nice 4 rooms, 2 

BR, with appliances. 
Utilities by tenant. 

Security & reference 
required. No pets. 

$425./mo. “Section 8 
ok.” Call Leah Black 
570-474-2888 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

  

      
    

  

PITTSTON 
5 rooms, 2nd floor, inc. 
heat, hot water, water, 
garbage & sewer, w/w 
carpet, appliances, W/D 
hk up, security, no pets. 
$480/mo. 655-1606 

KINGSTON 
Large 3 BR, 1 bath in 
nice neighborhood. 1 car 
arage, fenced yard, 
25/ month + utilities. 

Sec. deposit + 1 mo.   rent. No pets. 696-5950 

  

  

PLACE 

AN 

AD 

IN THE 

DALLAS POST       

  

Apartments 

Furnished 845 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1BR, 1st floor, refrig & 
stove. $250./mo. + 

utilities & sec. No pets. 
570-829-1460 

PITTSTON 
2 Rm + bath effic, heat, 
hot water, water, Gar- 

  

  

bage & sewer, Appli- 
ances, sec, No pets! 

$275/mo. includes 
electric. Call 655-1606 

Hl Bails aa EL el] 

House Rental 850 

> NEWBERRY ESTATES 
2 floor 2 BR, 2 2 bath 
Townhouse. Includes 
garbage, snow removal 
& 1 carport. Short term 
lease available. $1050 
/mo + utilities. Available 
Jan. 1. Call 407-1977 

=> JIL € 
OFF MACHALL AVE. 

Exquisite 
contemporary on just 

one acre on 
manicured grounds! 
Dbl. detached garage. 

Enclosed Florida room & 
Kit. has skylights, DR, 

Stone Fireplace, cherry 
den, 3 BR, appls., Lovely 
detached green house. 
No pets. 2 yr. lease. 

Application. $1400 + utils. 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

HANOVER TWP.-3 BR Home 
close to schools, large 
basement with washer 
& dryer hook- up, nice 
yard. Avail. immediately. 
No pets. $550/ month + 
ref. & sec. 388-2134 

NEWBERRY ESTATES 
2 BR Condo 

Furnished, $950/mo. + 
utilities. Call 650-5793 
for appointment. 

  

  

  

  

  

Rooms 860 

# KINGSTON 
Nice, clean furnished 

room, all utilities incid. 

OSP. $250/mo. 714-4411 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 

FLORIDA BOCA RATON 
beautiful home, 5 rooms 
with pool $600/week. 
Available April 1, 2003. 
Write to PO Box 152, 
Taylor, PA 18517. 

870 
  

  

  

Commercial 
Places 885 

COMMERCIAL — WYOMING 
1st floor space, suitable 
for office, daycare, retail 
etc. $900 per mo. + 
utilities. Call for details 

[GEL ELA LE 

  

  

     

ty L-N-pX-1-J 
Or Lu-Ann 602-9280 
  

OFFICE SPACE - EXETER 
2 rooms, wall to wall 
carpeting, electric heat, 
air conditioning, ample 
parking $350 mo plus 
utilities. Call Monday 
through Friday 10am to 
3 pm. 693-0619 

OFFICE SPACE 
Forty Fort. Small office 
great for startup or 1 
person business $125/ 
mo includes heat, elec- 
tric & off street parking 
Call 287-2194, M-F 9-5 
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Trucks & Vans 945 

HONDA "01 ODYSSEY 
Champaign/beige cloth. 
As new 1 owner with 
only 27K mi. Priced to 
sell. 1st come 1st sold. 

EASTERN AUTO 
MOTOR CORP 

Route 11 Larksville 
easternautolaesing.com 

a SG i ls lL 

Autos For Sale 960 

DODGE "97 NEON SPORT 
4 DR, 64K, new brakes 
& tires, air, PS, PB, PL, 
PM, am/ fm cass., rear 
spoiler, garage kept. 
$4500 OBO. 674-2961 

  

  

  

  

FORD 93 ESCORT LX 
80K, auto, power mir- 
rors, cd, 4 dr hatchback, 
good cond. great on 
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